
SUMMER TERM 2024 – IMPORTANT DATES 
15th April – 23rd July 

Further detailed information will be provided nearer the time of each event. 

 

 
 

DATE EVENT 

Wednesday 1st May Forest School - Rabbits 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 7th May INSET DAY 

Wednesday 8th May Forest School – Rabbits 

Week commencing 13th May Start of SATs week 

Monday 13th May NHS Screening - Reception  

Wednesday 15th May Forest School – Rabbits 

Friday 17th May House Hill Challenge 

Wednesday 22nd May Forest School – Rabbits 

Friday 24th May Whole School Photograph session 

Friday 24th May Last day of Summer 1 Term 

27th May – 31st May   MAY HALF TERM 

Tuesday 4th June Visit from Kelly Simm (award winning gymnast) visit 1pm 

Wednesday 5th June Forest School – Foxes 

Wednesday 5th June Year 6 Residential day 1 

Thursday 6th June Year 6 Residential day 2 

Friday 7th June Year 6 – Residential end 

Wednesday 12th June House Hill Challenge 

Friday 14th June Fun Run TBC 

Wednesday 19th June Forest School – Foxes 

Thursday 20th June RV Aspire Football Tournament 

Wednesday 26th June Forest School – Foxes 

Friday 28th June Sports Day TBC 



SUMMER TERM 2024 – IMPORTANT DATES 
15th April – 23rd July 

Monday 1st July Year 6 Bikeability Level 1 – 9am start 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 6 Bikeability Level 2 

Wednesday 3rd July Forest School – Foxes 

Wednesday 3rd July Year 6 Transition Day at MRC 

Thursday 4th July Year 6 Bikeability Level 2 

Friday 5th July Cricket at the pavilion (afternoon timings TBC) 

Saturday 6th July Summer Fair 12pm – 3pm 

Week commencing 8th July Year 6 swimming at Petersfield Open Air Pool 

Week commencing 8th July Academic Reports sent home 

Tuesday 9th July Last Aspire After School Club 

Tuesday 16th July Foxes Evening Performance of Alice in Wonderland 6pm 

Wednesday 17th July Foxes Afternoon Performance of Alice in Wonderland 2pm 

Thursday 18th July Foxes Evening Performance of Alice in Wonderland for parents, village & 
community 6pm 

Week commencing 22nd July No Stedham After School Clubs (morning club will continue to the last day 
of term) 

Monday 22nd July  Leavers Assembly 2pm – 3pm 

Tuesday 23rd July Last day of Summer 2 Term 

  


